Speciality of India
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Andhra
Pradesh
Madhya
Pradesh
Gujarat
Delhi
India’s No.1#
India’s No.1#
Feedback and Queries: Write to the
“Consumer Care Cell” at the
Manufacturer’s address or call on toll
free no. 1800-103-7455
Email us at feedback@mtrfoods.com
Visit us at www.mtrfoods.com
Shop us at shop.mtrfoods.com
Ready M�Ready M�
4steps
easy
Jamun
Gulab
Ready M�
Gulab
JamunJamun
Gulab
Dessert Time
Cooking Directions
Ready M� Ready M�
• Store in a cool, dry & hygienic place. • Use a dry spoon. • Once opened, transfer the contents to an airtight container. • Do not buy the pack if found torn or damaged
because wheat based products are prone to infestation. • When a small portion of dough dropped into the heated oil rises slowly to the top, the oil (165°C) is ready to fry.
Gulab Jamun Gulab JamunM
TR TIP
Add a drop of rose essence or a pinch of Cardamom powder to the sugar syrup.
Soft, Perfect
& Sweet
No Added
Preservatives
Choicest of
Ingredients
For deliciously soft and tempting Gulab
Jamuns that melt in the mouth. A traditional
Indian sweet for everyday celebrations.
MAzÀÄ C¼ÀvÉAiÀÄ* MTR	UÀÄ¯Á¨ï eÁªÀÄÆ£ï «ÄPïì£ÉÆA¢UÉ ¼ C¼ÀvÉAiÀÄ ¤ÃgÀ£ÀÄß ¸ÉÃj¹, ªÀÄÈzÀÄªÁV £Á¢PÉÆ½î. 5 ¤«ÄµÀ ¥ÀPÀÌQÌr. JgÀqÀÆ ºÀ¸ÀÛUÀ½UÉ JuÉÚ/vÀÄ¥Àà
¸ÀªÀjPÉÆ½î. aPÀÌ aPÀÌ GAqÉUÀ¼ÁV ªÀiÁr. ªÀÄzsÀåªÀÄ Gj¬ÄAzÀ JuÉÚ/vÀÄ¥ÀàzÀ°è a£ÀßzÀ PÀAzÀÄ §tÚ §gÀÄªÀªÀgÉUÉ PÀj¬Äj. DªÉÄÃ¯É ºÉÆgÀUÉ vÉUÉzÀÄ, MAzÀÄ ¤«ÄµÀ ºÁUÉÃ
©r. PÀjzÀ UÀÄ¯Á¨ï eÁªÀÄÆ£ÀÄUÀ¼À£ÀÄß ©¹ ¸ÀPÀÌgÉ ¥ÁPÀzÀ°è 20 ¤«ÄµÀ ¸ÀA¥ÀÆtðªÁV »ÃjPÉÆ¼ÀÄîªÀªÀgÉUÉ £É£É¹r ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ©¹©¹AiÀiÁV §r¹.
¼ gq;F* ePiu 1 gq;F MTR Fyhg; [h%d; kpf;]{ld; rpwpJ rpwpjhf Nru;j;J nkd;ikahd khthf nkJthfg; gpiraTk;. 5 epkplq;fs;
CwtplTk;. cs;sq;ifapy; vz;nza;/nea; jltp khit rpW cUz;ilfshf cUl;lTk;. vz;nza;/nea;apy; kpjkhd jPapy;>
nghd;dpwkhFk; tiu nghupj;njLf;fTk;. ntspNa vLj;J> 1 epkplj;jpw;F jdpNa itf;fTk;. nghupj;j Fyhg; [h%d;fis> R+lhd
ru;f;fiug;ghfpy; CwtplTk;(20 epkp)> KOikahf ru;f;fiug;ghif cwpQ;Rk;tiu Cwitj;J R+lhfg; gupkhwTk;.
• *‘Measure’ means a cup or container of your choice. • *‘కొలత’ అంటే మీకు నచి్చన కపు్ప లేదా పాత్ర. • *‘C¼ÀvÉ’ AiÉÄAzÀgÉ ¤ªÀÄä DAiÉÄÌAiÀÄ AiÀiÁªÀÅzÉÃ PÀ¥ï
CxÀªÁ ¥ÁvÉæ. • *‘gq;F’ vd;gJ cq;fSf;F tpUg;gkhd ve;jnthU fg; my;yJ ghj;jpukhfTk; ,Uf;fyhk;.
Add ¼ measure* of water gradually to 1 measure of MTR Gulab Jamun Mix and knead gently into smooth dough. Keep
aside for 5 minutes. Apply oil/ghee on both palms; shape the dough into small balls. Deep fry in oil/ghee over medium �ame, until golden brown.
Take out and keep aside for 1 minute. Soak fried Gulab Jamuns in hot sugar syrup (20 mins), until they completely absorb the syrup and serve hot.
SUGAR SYRUP: Add equal measures of sugar & water; boil for 5 minutes. This pack needs 750 g of sugar and 750 ml of water.
• చకె్కర పాకం: సమాన కొలతలలో చకె్కర మరియు నీరు కలిపి, 5 నిముషాలు ఉడికించండి. ఈ పా్యక్ కు 750 గా్ర చకె్కర మరియు 750 మి.లీ. నీరు అవసరం. • ¸ÀPÀÌgÉ ¥ÁPÀ:
¸ÀªÀiÁ£À C¼ÀvÉUÀ¼À°è ¸ÀPÀÌgÉ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ¤ÃgÀ£ÀÄß 5 ¤«ÄµÀ PÀÄ¢¹. F ¥ÁåQUÉ 750 UÁæA ¸ÀPÀÌgÉ ºÁUÀÆ 750 «Ä°Ã ¤ÃgÀÄ ¨ÉÃPÁUÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ. • rHf;fiu ghF: rk msT rHf;fiu kw;Wk;
jz;zPiu fye;J 5 epkplq;fSf;F nfhjpf;f tplTk;. ,e;j ghf;nfl;Lf;F 750 fpuhk; rHf;fiu 750 kpyp jz;zPH Njit.
1 కొలత* MTR గులాబ్ జామున్ మిక్్స కు 1/4 కొలత నీరు క్రమంగా కలిపి, మృదువుగా కలుపుకొండి. 5 నిమిషాలు పక్కన ఉంచండి. రెండు అరచేతులపె నూనె / నెయి్య రాసుకొండి; కలిపిన పిండిని
చిన్న చిన్న ఉండలుగా చెయ్యండి. మీడియం మంట మీద నూనె / నెయి్యలో, బంగారు గోధుమ రంగు వచే్చవరకు డీప్ ఫె� చెయ్యండి. బయటకు తీసి 1 నిమిషం పాటు పక్కన ఉంచండి. ఫె� చేసిన
గులాబ్ జామున్ లను వేడి చకె్కర పాకంలో 20 నిమిషాలు నానబెట్టండి, అవి పూరి్తగా పాకం పటు్టకునేవరకు ఉంచి, వేడి వేడిగా వడి్డంచుకోండి.
Pkg. Mtrl. Mfd. By: MTR Foods Pvt. Ltd. KSPCB Reg. No. 54648
Remember:
OTHER
7
Net Quantity:      160 g
NUTRITION INFORMATION (Approx. values) (as sold)
Serving size - Approx. 5 g   Number of servings per pack: About 32
Approx. values per 100 g (Per Serve % RDA^): Energy - 390 kcal (1%),
Protein - 14 g, Carbohydrate - 60 g, of which Total Sugars - 3.3 g, Added
Sugars - 0 g (0%), Total Fat - 10.4 g (1%), Saturated Fat - 6 g (1%),
Transfat - 0 g (0%), Cholesterol - 0 mg and Sodium - 710 mg (2%).
^Based on 2000 kcal diet of an average adult.
MRP ` (incl. of all taxes)USPπ `
#Based on All India (Urban + Rural)
‘Kantar Worldpanel’s Household
Purchase Data’, for the period
from Sept’ 2020 - Aug’ 2021.
Lot No.Mfd.Use By
Se
rv
in
g
Su
gg
es
tio
n
Im
ag
es
 fo
r i
llu
st
ra
tio
n
32
~Makes about
Jamuns
Gulab
Proprietary Food: Dairy Based Dessert mix (IFC : 1.7)
Ingredients: Re�ned wheat �our (Maida), Milk solids, Interesteri�ed
vegetable fat, Raising agent [INS 500 (іі)] and Acidity regulator (INS 296).
Allergen Advice: Contains Wheat Gluten and Milk. Lic. No. 10012043000145
Manufactured & Packed by: MTR FOODS PVT. LTD., #80,
Bommasandra Indl. Area, Hebbagodi, Anekal Taluk,
Bengaluru-560 099, Karnataka.
πUSP stands for Unit Sale Price ` per g
Net Quantity:      160 g
32 Gulab
Jamuns of
appr�.
25 g each.
~Makes about
T&C Apply. Offer valid in select cities till stocks last. Non-offer packs also available.
Buy 1 Get 1


5mm5mm
10
m
m
16
5m
m
66
m
m
42
0m
m
2m
m
2m
m
16
5m
m
10
m
m
130mm
140mm
BARCODE MAGNIFICATION
83% & BWR 0 MICRON
PDP : 13.00 cm (W) x 16.50 cm (H) [214.50 sq cm]
1mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
8 mm
4
m
m
40.25 m
m
2mm 2mm2.5mm2.5mm
18mm18mm 20mm20mm20mm15mm15mm 7mm7mm
23.7 m
m
3.27 mm
3.27 mm
6.54 mm 6.54 mm
2.5mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
6mm
1m
m
2
m
m
2.5mm
1.5mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2.5mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
1.5mm
1mm
6mm
2.5 mm
6mm
3.3mm
19 mm x 126 mm
2
.5
m
m
3.27 mm
3.27 mm
6.54 mm6.54 mm2.5mm
1.91 mm3.0 mm
26.021 mm
29.033 mm
31.951 mm
23
.5
22
 m
m
18
.9
66
 m
m
21
.5
22
 m
m
NOTE FOR PRODUCTION
DISCLAIMERS SYMBOLS USED IN AW
^, π, #,*,,~
ARTWORK TECHNICAL INFO.
ARTWORK FILE INFO.
DATE PURPOSEVER. DATE PURPOSEVER.
REVISION HISTORY
NOTES TO RECIPIENTS
MTR_SWEET MIXES_FRC_GULAB JAMUN_
POUCH_160g_B1G1 FREE
PACK FORMAT
POUCH
DIELINE SIZE (L x W)
140.0 mm x 420 mm
PRINTING PROCESS - METHOD
GRAVURE - REVERSE
SUBSTRATE
PET + WHITE EXTRUSION POLY
PRINTER NAME
NA
MIN. FONT SIZE (LOWER CASE)
(POS) 1.0 mm | (NEG) 1.0 mm
CLIENT
COUNTRY/ REGION
PROJECT NAME
DATE
DIGITAL
ARTWORK
PROOF
17.0
V E R S I O N
S C A L E  1 : 1
MTR FOODS
INDIA
FSSAI REGULATORY CHANGES
22/06/2022
FILE NAME
19-97-1-3601-AM01-03_MTR_SWEET MIXES_FRC_GULAB JAMUN_POU_160g_ B1G1 FREE_R17.ai
ARTWORK STAGE
RELEASE
ENCEPT PROJECT ID FILE PRODUCED ON
19-97-1-3601 Adobe Illustrator (CS6)
ARTWORK SPECIALIST QC SPECIALIST
10164 10070
EAN / UPC / ITF-14 CODE #
8901042970332
BARCODE COLOUR
BLACK
BARCODE MAGNIFICATION
83%
BARCODE GRADE
B
MANDATE SHEET
MTR MANDATE SHEET V1.2
COLOUR TARGET FOR PRINT
YES  NO
29/10/2021 R1 NEW
01/11/2021 R2 REVISION
02/11/2021 R3 REVISION
02/11/2021 R3_1 REVISION
09/11/2021 R4 REVISION
15/11/2021 R5 REVISION
23/11/2021 R6 REVISION
26/11/2021 R7 REVISION
04/12/2021 R8 REVISION
10/12/2021 R9 REVISION
08/03/2022 R10 REVISION
04/05/2022 R11 REVISION
10/05/2022 R12 REVISION
12/05/2022 R13 REVISION
13/05/2022 R14 REVISION
14/05/2022 R15 REVISION
14/05/2022 R15_RL1 RELEASE
16/06/2022 R16 REVISION
22/06/2022 R17 REVISION
COLOUR & POST-PRINT INFO.
BLACK
PMS 485 C YELLOW
MAGENTA
PMS 2602 C
PMS 2293 C
CYAN